Ranking

Name

Vorname

Punkte

Koeffizient

+/-

SOMMER 2017

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Zinniker

Schlissel

Baumann

Meierhans
Schlafli *
Matter
Bertschi *
Fretz *
Baumann **
Scirocco *
Matter
Zimmerli *
Gilbert
Candraja *
Reinstadler
Purtschert
Baumann
Betschart
Humbel *
Friedli *
Baumann
Helfenstein *
Kunz

Stefan
Marcel
Daniel

Rolf "Jean"

Michael
Jorg
Heini
Simon
Roger
Antonio
Beat
Reto
Walter
Marcel
Andreas
Philipp
Beat
Hans
Thomas
Stefan
Jakob
Gionatan
Hans

2'575
2'563
2'552
2'426
2'264
2'249
1'985
1'966
1'824
1'801
1'781
1765
1'710
1'514
1'474
1'448
1'086
1'083
1'041
702

0.296
0.295
0.293
0.279
0.260
0.259
0.228
0.226
0.210
0.207
0.205
0.203
0.196
0.1741
0.169
0.166
0.125
0.125
0.120
0.081

Nr.47

+5

+8

+1

+4

+3

+5

+5






